\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

121 03/1996->

mEm——————e P

17FR1900 20FR3510 20FR3510 17FR1901

-t e

-

26FR0O5 10FR1201 10FR1201 26FR0O5

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIi Kog
Rotil Alt
) 94FB 3395 A2B/ A1B
10FR1201 Ball Joint Lower
LLlapoBas onopa HuxHss 104 7797 /103 0025
Rotbasi M14x2 Sag Dis 29
TSP T Rod M2 R 1011858/ 1020175 / 1E01.32 280 A
HakoHeuHwuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 lMpaBas Pe3bba
Rothes M14x2 Sag Dis 1011857 / 102 0174 / 1E00-32-280 A
17FR1901 Tie Rod End M14x2 RHT
HakoHeuHuK pynesoii Tarm  M14x2 lpaBas Pe3bba 96FB 3289 AC/ AD / 96FX 3289 AA
Rotmili M14x2 Sag Dis 29
20FR3510 Axial Joint M14x2 RHT 104 gglg g l§$8 gi 240
Tara pynesas M14x2 MpaBas Pe3bba
. 106 7818 /100 4018
Viraj Rotu On 106 1631 /107 1336 113 0273 / 166 1237
26FRO5 Link Stabilizer Front 619 8621/ 98 AG 3B438 AB / 96FB 3B438 AB
Tsra ctabunusatopa MepeaHsis 89FB 3B438 ATE / 96 FB / 3B438 AB / 1561 3B438 AA

1E01-34-170 / 1EQ1-34-170A / 1E00-34-170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

190

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ ASMEM L \
Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
M A z DA 3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

323 11/1980->03/1993
MX-3 07/1991->

"

10MZ02

10MZ0201

As Metal Ref.

Aciklama

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

10MZ02

)

10MZ0201

Orijinal Kod

Koa As Metal Description / PasbsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog
Rotil Alt (323) B001-34-550 / B092-34-550
10MZ02 Ball Joint Lower (323) 0K-201-34-550E / 0K201-34-550D
LLlaposas onopa HwuxHas (323) 0K201-34-550C
Rotil Alt (918) 01/1987-> 24 2450,
10MZ0201 Ball Joint Lower (@18) el B /§O1A034 =
LLlapoBas onopa HwxHas (D18) BTDA-34-55

SOL / LEFT / NNEBAA

626 11/1982->09/1997

17MZ0100

10MZ0500

2615HY0500

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Tara ctabunmsatopa

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

PeMOHTHbIi Habop-

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS#

17MZ0100

10MZ0500

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

-

2615HY0500

Orijinal Kod

Rotil Alt

10MZ0500 Ball Joint Lower G030-99-356
LLlapoBas onopa HuKHss GA6A-99-356
Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis -99- -99-

17MZ0100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT H001-99-324/ 1391-99-322
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba 8AH1-32-280
Aski Rotu Tamir Takimi- >09/1987

2615HY0500 Thrust Rod Repair Kit 54825-22000

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 191




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

929 05/1982->06/1991

17MZ0100

10MZ0100

20MZ0100

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

10MZ0100
17MZ0100

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuUHWK pyneBoii Taru

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20MZ0100

P

®

20MZ0100

Aciklama

Description / PasbsicHeHue

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 Npaas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis, Mekanik Direksiyon
M14x1,5 RHT, Manual Steering
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3bba, ns MexaHnyeckoro Pyns

->07/1987

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIii Kog

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

-

17MZ0100

10MZ0100

Orijinal Kod

H001-99-324 / 1391-99-322
8AH1-32-280

H001-32-240

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

E1600, E2000, E2200

17MZ0200

o

4

10MZ03

10MZ04

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HaKkoHeuHvK pyneBoi Tarn

10MZ03

10MZ04

17MZ0200

01/1984->

10MZ04

Aciklama

Description / Pa3bsacHeHue

Ust
Upper
BepxHss

Alt
Lower
HuxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis (E1600 Harig)
M14x1,5 RHT (Except E1600)
M14x1,5 NpaBas pe3bba (He Bkitouas E1600)

Original Number / OpurnHanbHbIli Kog

SAG / RIGHT / NPABASI

17MZ0200

2l

&

10MZ03

Orijinal Kod

S083-99-364
3252249

S083-99-356
3252250

S083-99-324 / 0K710-32-240
325 1449

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

192

Product Catalogue 2013

www.asmetal.com




\ASMETAL A

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ans Moaseckn W Pyna Ynpaenenus

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

02/1992->

01/1992->

17MZ0100 17MZ0100

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod
Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bscHeHve Original Number / OpuruHanbHbIi Kog

Rotbasi M14x1,5 Sag Dis . 00,
17MZ0100 Tie Rod End M14x1,5 RHT H001-99-324 / 1391-99-322
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Tarm  M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba 8AH1-32-280

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA SAG / RIGHT / NPABAS

3 10/2003->
5 03/2005->

G-G *a

13‘ 0

26FR1705 26FR1705

As Metal Ref. Aciklama Orijinal Kod

Kog As Metal Description / Pa3bsicHeHue Original Number / OpurmnHanbHbIli Kog

Viraj “Z” Rotu On 1230909/ 1223792
26FR1705 Link Stabilizer Front 3M51 3B438 AB
Tara crabunusatopa MepeaHsis BP4K-34-170D / C/ 8 623 576

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com 193




\ ASMETAL

Rot ve Rotilleri / Steering And Suspension Parts
3anacHble Yactu Ana Moaseckn W Pyns YnpasneHus

®

SOL / LEFT / NEBAA

2 04/2003->

10FR3515 10FR3520

As Metal Ref.
Kog As Metal

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

Rotil
Ball Joint
LLlapoBas onopa

10FR3515

10FR3520

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

Rotbasi
Tie Rod End
HakoHeuHwK pyneBoii Taru

17FR3515

17FR3516

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20FR3515

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

20FR3520

Rotmili
Axial Joint
Tara pynesas

Viraj “Z” Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tsra crabunusatopa

Viraj “Z” Rotu
Link Stabilizer
Tara ctabunusatopa

20RN5540

26FR0510

26FR3520

17FR3516 20FR3515
ﬂ’“’ |lll'lllllllllllllllllll‘ll'l
20FR3520
20RN5540
26FR0510
26FR3520

Aciklama

Description / PasbAcHeHune

Alt, Sag-Sol
Lower, RHS-LHS
HuxHss, Mpasas-/lesas

Alt
Lower
HwxHas

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MpaBas Pe3b6a

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT
M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba

M14x1,5 Sag Dis
M14x1,5 RHT

M14x1,5 MNpaBas Pe3bba
On

Front

MepeaHas

On

Front

MepeaHas

SAG / RIGHT / MPABAS

20FR3515

e

20FR3520

W

20RN5540

10/2007->

10/2007->

10/2007->

10/2007->

10FR3520

17FR3515

“+

-

26FR0510

26FR3520

10FR3515

Orijinal Kod

Original Number / OpurnHanbHblili Kog

256 133 95AB

1521773 /1 540725/ 8V51 3051 BD
1518904 /1520778 /1532421
1540 724 / D651-34-300 / D651-34-300B
D651-34-300C / D651-34-300D

1202 548
256) 3289 AC
DE90-32-280

1202 549
256) 3290 AC
DE90-32-290

4472 940 / 4 342 539
256C 3280 KB / 256C 3280 KA
DE90-32-240

1545 457
8V51 3L519 AA
D651 32 240

7701 474 448
7955 310 003
D653-32-240

1469212
2561 3B438 AC/ 2561 3B438 AD
1146 150 / DD32-34-170

1513 343
8V51 3B438 AB
D651 34 170

Asmetal products fit to mentioned trademarks and OE numbers in this catalogue.

194 Product Catalogue 2013 www.asmetal.com




